


kBRI
APPETIZERS AND SALADS

PR (BIH)

THAI SALAD (YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR BEEF)
Crisp Lettuce with Vermicelli, Cherry Tomatoes, Peanuts,
Chopped Garlic and Chilli

H&ElbHE
GARDEN GREEN MIXED VEGETABLES SALAD

With Your Choice of Dressing - Thousand Island, French, Balsamic

BRI H

CAESAR SALAD

Romaine Lettuce tossed with our Caesar Dressing and
topped with Crisp Bacon, Parmesan Cheese and Croutons

MEE=xE
NORWEGIAN SMOKED SALMON

Rose of Norwegian Smoked Salmon served with Mango-Mayo

BEE&IR

NICOISE SALAD

Tuna Fish, Eggs, Olives, Beans, Green Peppers and Lettuce with
Your Choice of Dressing

HEEE
SPRING ROLLS

Deep-fried, Vietnamese Style

BT H
SAUTEED GARLIC MUSHROOMS
with Asparagus and Shrimps

%
SOUP

RALHEA
TOM YUM GOONG
Spicy Prawn Soup Thai style

BIARL RIS
FRESH VEGETABLE SOUP
Genoa Style

EEEES
WILD MUSHROOM CREAM SOUP
with Black Truffle Mash

=ER
WONTON SOUP

Fresh Shrimps Dumpling in Traditional Broth Cantonese Style

=R 67
SOUP OF THE DAY
Double-boiled Soup Chinese Style

DNER
ASIAN DELIGHTS
R BIRIBAIE
THAI CHICKEN SATAY

Served with Pickles

R REFOinvERS
CHICKEN SERVED IN WHOLE COCONUT
Flavoured with Curry and Thai Spices

RAMAMBEEKAT
KING PRAWNS WITH THAI CHILLI PEPPER

[icETigel3=)
SWEET AND SOUR PORK
Wok-fried Sweet and Sour Pork Spare-rib

RIS

BEAN CURD, CHINESE GREEN VEGETABLES AND BLACK MUSHROOM

Especially for Vegetarians
Side Dishes to Accompany Above

SEAR—E
STEAMED RICE

HEE—5
BRAISED NOODLES

BT
CHINESE SEASONAL VEGETABLES

[ER A
WONTON NOODLE SOUP
Fresh Shrimps Dumplings and Noodles in Traditional Broth Cantonese Style

TBRIAGIR
HAINANESE CHICKEN RICE

Steamed Chicken, served with its Broth and all the Condiments

ISR
FRIED RICE YANG ZHOU STYLE
Fried Rice with Shrimps, Ham, BBQ Pork, Spring Onion and Eggs

=ilJZ S

FRIED NOODLES SINGAPORE STYLE

Vermicelli with Shrimps, Ham, BBQ Pork, Onion, Green Pepper,
Chili and Eggs with Curry Flavour

IRIBA R IR

ROASTED CHICKEN STEAK ON FRIED RICE WITH PICKLED CABBAGE

served in Stone Bow| “Korean Style”

BIREHCRECE BB
BAKED PORK CHOP ON FRIED RICE

served with Daily Soup

AR

RMB
()
65

55

65

75

65

55

65

58

45

45

45

45

75

75

95

85

75

22

32

55

75

65

65

75

75

HABEIER
SET JAPANESE STYLE BENTO BOX

AXELER

JAPANESE BENTO BOX SET

(BIERIE7,. TEibh. BIRRKR)

(includes Miso Soup, Steamed Rice Potato Salad and Fruit)

RIFICHEER
ROAST CHICKEN LEG

YEREHEER
DEEP FRIED PORK LOIN

REEEEER
TERIYAKI EEL FILLET

=g
SANDWICHES AND BURGERS

FRARI =R
REGAL CLUB SANDWICH

Triple Decker toasted with Chicken, Ham, Cheese, Egg, Bacon, Tomato,
Lettuce and French Fries

YUNRRZ L =RRA
GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH
Toasted White Bread with Cheddar Cheese and Cooked Ham

GHAMNE

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER

Served with Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato,
Pickled Gherkin Spears and French Fries

MAIN DISHES

A= AR HE
CHAR-GRILLED N.Z. STRIPLOIN STEAK

with Mixed Mushroom Sauce

Pt IR FETT AR
CHAR-GRILLED FILLET OF NORWEGIAN SALMON

served with French Creamy Pommery Mustard

IR REEE R R i fth
FISH AND CHIPS

Deep-fried Fish Fillet with Onion-rings, French Fries and Tartar Sauce

Ptk GiE E E F OB ST
ROASTED GERMAN PORK KNUCKLE ON BRAISED SAUERKRAUT
with Mashed Potato

EER=
PIZZA

TBEELEEE
SEAFOOD PIZZA

Combination of Seafood with Mozzarella Cheese and Tomato Sauce

RIEFRLEIARILEE

BACON HAM AND SAUSAGE PIZZA

Mozzarella and Tomato Sauce with Salami, Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Tomato,
Onion, Bell-peppers and Mushroom

BEAMER
PASTA

REEAME
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

Baked with Rich Beef Sauce topped with Parmesan Cheese

EINERE RIS TR E B AFE
SPAGHETTI WITH SHRIMPS

Served with Mushrooms, Bacon, Garlic and Chilli in Olive Oil

BIRETERTMIRLE
FUSILLI CARBONARA

with Bacon and Parmesan Cheese with Egg Yolk and Cream Sauce

AR EFRAN T
FUSILLI ALLA ARRABBIATA

Salami, Bacon and Shiitake Mushroom in Spicy Tomato Sauce

AEERER
PENNE ALLA SICILIANA

with Eggplant, Bacon and Mozzarella Cheese in Tomato Sauce

EHRBRRNER
BAKED PENNE WITH TUNA

with Parmesan Cheese in Onion Cream Sauce

=]
& am
DESSERTS
FHEIER Y
CAKE OF THE DAY

At S B SRR
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER

REHERL
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

AEH
THAI STYLE DURIAN TART

fEERKHMKER2

TWO SCOOPS OF DREYER'S ICE CREAM
hRh, 8%, B, ARE

Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Rocky Road

AR
RMB

()

75

75

75

65

65

75

145

145

95

135

75

75

65

75

65

65

65

65

38

38

38

38

38



FFIE R
WINE

#HOLO / BE
IMPORTED HOUSE RED / WHITE WINE

FHEATFL (hED
DYNASTY RED (CHINA)

EFHFHE (hED
DYNASTY WHITE (CHINA)

KHRE (RED
CHANG YU SPARKLING (CHINA)

LEERWEEN (RED
GREAT WALL CS (CHINA)

BRER BT R IK

SOFT DRINK & MINERAL WATER

AR/ FETIK 345=FH
TONIC WATER / SODA WATER 345ml

AIOAE / BERE / B8/ BIEEE 3B30=H

COCA COLA / DIET COKE / SPRITE / SPRITE LIGHT 330ml

a4 250=FH
RED BULL 250ml

R=WRAK  330=FH
EVIAN MINERAL WATER 330ml

KT RAK (K)  5002FH
EVIAN MINERAL WATER (LARGE) 500ml

FEIBREST RK  330=H
PERRIER (SPARKLING) 330ml

FRAK (RERWR) 380=FH
NONGFU MINERAL SPRING WATER 380ml

BHRRIT
FRESH FRUIT JUICE
&t / ERit / At /B 7 BE Nt

ORANGE JUICE / APPLE JUICE / GRAPEFRUIT JUICE /
TOMATO JUICE / CARROT JUICE

BiH®)
Per Carafe (350ml)

98

98

98

BT (¥
Per Can

12

12

12

B
Per Bottle (750ml)

198

198

198

150

390

i55NC0)

Per Bottle

30

40

30

B )
Per Glass

38

L

B/ M® i
B E E R Per Can Per Bottle
BB/ Eh 3B30EH - 38

CARLSBERG / HEINEKEN 330ml

ERME / SHME  330=H B} 38
TSING TAO BEER / SNOW BEER 330ml

EHEE (K)  500ZH . 38
SNOW BEER (LARGE) 500ml

EREE  355%F 28 -
TSING TAO BEER 355ml

MRAE  330=|FH 28 -
YAN JING DRAUGHT BEER 330ml

H okt

OTHER BEVERAGES FH(¥)
Per Cup

I EE 32
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE
FERMINE / SESRUNEE / ZRIIAE 38
ESPRESSO / CAPPUCCINO / ICED COFFEE
KELAZE / PEESR / PERE / FITER 38
ENGLISHTEA / JASMINE TEA / CHINESE TEA / ICED TEA

T (ohh / BEEs / BE /ER 38
MILK SHAKE (CHOCOLATE / STRAWBERRY / VANILLA / MANGO)
ISR N 38
HOT CHOCOLATE

B IH

CIGARETTES s8m
hig (5R8) 138

ZHONG HUA (SOFT PACK)

it (&) 118
ZHONG HUA (HARD PACK)

o (&) / Zh%EE / AER () / £& 48
YUN YAN (HARD PACK) / 555 GOLD PEARL / MARLBORO (RED) / MILD SEVEN LIGHT



