

头盆及沙拉 APPETIZERS AND SALADS	人民币 RMB	日式便当定食 SET JAPANESE STYLE BENTO BOX	人民币 RMB
泰式沙拉(鸡或牛) THAI SALAD (YOUR CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR BEEF) Crisp Lettuce with Vermicelli, Cherry Tomatoes, Peanuts, Chopped Garlic and Chilli	(¥) 65	日式便当定食 JAPANESE BENTO BOX SET (包括味噌汤、土豆沙拉、白饭及水果) (includes Miso Soup, Steamed Rice Potato Salad and Fruit)	(¥)
田园沙拉 GARDEN GREEN MIXED VEGETABLES SALAD With Your Choice of Dressing - Thousand Island, French, Balsamic	55	照烧鸡腿定食 ROAST CHICKEN LEG	75
凯撒沙拉 CAESAR SALAD Romaine Lettuce tossed with our Caesar Dressing and	65	炸猪排定食 DEEP FRIED PORK LOIN 烤鳗鱼定食	75 75
topped with Crisp Bacon, Parmesan Cheese and Croutons 挪威燻三文鱼 NORWEGIAN SMOKED SALMON Rose of Norwegian Smoked Salmon served with Mango-Mayo	75	TERIYAKI EEL FILLET 三明治	
吞拿鱼沙拉 NICOISE SALAD Tuna Fish, Eggs, Olives, Beans, Green Peppers and Lettuce with Your Choice of Dressing	65	SANDWICHES AND BURGERS 特级公司三明治 REGAL CLUB SANDWICH Triple Decker toasted with Chicken, Ham, Cheese, Egg, Bacon, Tomato,	65
越南春卷 SPRING ROLLS Deep-fried, Vietnamese Style	55	M.火腿芝士三明治 GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH	65
鲜虾蒜片蘑菇 SAUTÉED GARLIC MUSHROOMS with Asparagus and Shrimps	65	Toasted White Bread with Cheddar Cheese and Cooked Ham 经典牛肉汉堡 CLASSIC BEEF BURGER Served with Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Pickled Gherkin Spears and French Fries	75
SOUP		主菜	
泰式冬荫功汤 TOM YUM GOONG Spicy Prawn Soup Thai style	58	MAIN DISHES 纽西兰肉眼牛排 CHAR-GRILLED N.Z. STRIPLOIN STEAK with Mixed Mushroom Sauce	145
热那亚蔬菜汤 FRESH VEGETABLE SOUP Genoa Style	45	碳烤鲑鱼柳配香槟芥末汁 CHAR-GRILLED FILLET OF NORWEGIAN SALMON served with French Creamy Pommery Mustard	145
黑菌蘑菇汤 WILD MUSHROOM CREAM SOUP with Black Truffle Mash	45	炸鱼柳条伴洋葱圈配薯条及他他酱 FISH AND CHIPS Deep-fried Fish Fillet with Onion-rings, French Fries and Tartar Sauce	95
云吞汤 WONTON SOUP Fresh Shrimps Dumpling in Traditional Broth Cantonese Style	45	烤传统德国猪手伴炝酸椰菜 ROASTED GERMAN PORK KNUCKLE ON BRAISED SAUERKRAUT with Mashed Potato	135
是日例汤 SOUP OF THE DAY Double-boiled Soup Chinese Style	45	比萨 PIZZA	
亞洲美食 ASIAN DELIGHTS		海鲜比萨 SEAFOOD PIZZA Combination of Seafood with Mozzarella Cheese and Tomato Sauce	75
泰式串烧鸡肉沙嗲 THAI CHICKEN SATAY Served with Pickles	75	康博豪华杂锦比萨 BACON HAM AND SAUSAGE PIZZA Mozzarella and Tomato Sauce with Salami, Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Tomato, Onion, Bell-peppers and Mushroom	75
原只椰子咖喱鸡 CHICKEN SERVED IN WHOLE COCONUT Flavoured with Curry and Thai Spices	75	意大利面食 PASTA	
泰式胡椒香草大虾 KING PRAWNS WITH THAI CHILLI PEPPER 酸甜排骨	95 85	肉酱意大利面 SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE Baked with Rich Beef Sauce topped with Parmesan Cheese	65
SWEET AND SOUR PORK Wok-fried Sweet and Sour Pork Spare-rib 南亚罗汉斋	75	鲜虾蘑菇培根炒蒜香意大利面 SPAGHETTI WITH SHRIMPS Served with Mushrooms, Bacon, Garlic and Chilli in Olive Oil	75
BEAN CURD, CHINESE GREEN VEGETABLES AND BLACK MUSHROOM Especially for Vegetarians Side Dishes to Accompany Above		培根芝士蛋黄奶油螺丝面 FUSILLI CARBONARA with Bacon and Parmesan Cheese with Egg Yolk and Cream Sauce	65
另配白饭一碗 STEAMED RICE	2	莎乐美辣茄汁面 FUSILLI ALLA ARRABBIATA Salami, Bacon and Shiitake Mushroom in Spicy Tomato Sauce	65
另配纹面一份 BRAISED NOODLES 清炒杂菜	22	西西里尖管面 PENNE ALLA SICILIANA with Eggplant, Bacon and Mozzarella Cheese in Tomato Sauce	65
CHINESE SEASONAL VEGETABLES 鲜虾云吞面	3255	金枪鱼焗尖管面 BAKED PENNE WITH TUNA with Parmesan Cheese in Onion Cream Sauce	65
WONTON NOODLE SOUP Fresh Shrimps Dumplings and Noodles in Traditional Broth Cantonese Style 海南鸡饭	75	甜品	
HAINANESE CHICKEN RICE Steamed Chicken, served with its Broth and all the Condiments 扬州炒饭	65	DESSERTS 每日精选西饼	38
FRIED RICE YANG ZHOU STYLE Fried Rice with Shrimps, Ham, BBQ Pork, Spring Onion and Eggs		CAKE OF THE DAY 时令鲜果碟	38
星洲炒米 FRIED NOODLES SINGAPORE STYLE Vermicelli with Shrimps, Ham, BBQ Pork, Onion, Green Pepper, Chili and Eggs with Curry Flavour	65	SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER 朱古力慕丝 CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	38
烧鸡石锅饭 ROASTED CHICKEN STEAK ON FRIED RICE WITH PICKLED CABBAGE served in Stone Bowl "Korean Style"	75	大黄挞 THAI STYLE DURIAN TART	38
香焗猪排饭配是日例汤 BAKED PORK CHOP ON FRIED RICE served with Daily Soup	75	德雷尔冰淇淋球2个 TWO SCOOPS OF DREYER'S ICE CREAM 巧克力,香草,草莓. 石板街 Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Rocky Road	38

特选餐酒 WINE 进口红 / 白酒 IMPORTED HOUSE RED / WHITE WINE 王朝御用干红(中国) DYNASTY RED (CHINA) 王朝干白(中国) DYNASTY WHITE (CHINA) 张裕汽酒(中国) CHANG YU SPARKLING (CHINA) 华夏长城解百纳(中国) GREAT WALL CS (CHINA)	每份 (¥) Per Carafe (350ml) 98 98 98 -	每瓶 (¥) Per Bottle (750ml) 198 198 198 150 390	PEER 毎所(¥) Per Can 嘉士伯 / 喜力 330毫升 CARLSBERG / HEINEKEN 330ml 青岛啤酒 / 雪花啤酒 330毫升 TSING TAO BEER / SNOW BEER 330ml 雪花啤酒(大) 500毫升 SNOW BEER (LARGE) 500ml 青岛啤酒 355毫升 TSING TAO BEER 355ml 燕京纯生 330毫升 YAN JING DRAUGHT BEER 330ml	每瓶 (¥) Per Bottle 38 38 38
软饮及矿泉水 SOFT DRINK & MINERAL WATER 汤力水 / 苏打水 345毫升 TONIC WATER / SODA WATER 345ml 可口可乐 / 健怡可乐 / 雪碧 / 健怡雪碧 330毫: COCA COLA / DIET COKE / SPRITE LIGHT 330ml 红牛 250毫升 RED BULL 250ml 依云矿泉水 330毫升 EVIAN MINERAL WATER 330ml 依云矿泉水 (大) 500毫升 EVIAN MINERAL WATER (LARGE) 500ml 法国巴黎含气矿泉水 330毫升 PERRIER (SPARKLING) 330ml	每听(¥) Per Can 12 升 12 12 - -	每瓶 (¥) Per Bottle - - - 30 40 30	其他饮料 OTHER BEVERAGES 现磨咖啡 FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE 特浓咖啡 / 泡沫咖啡 / 冻咖啡 ESPRESSO / CAPPUCCINO / ICED COFFEE 英国红茶 / 中国花茶 / 中国绿茶 / 冻柠檬茶 ENGLISH TEA / JASMINE TEA / CHINESE TEA / ICED TEA 奶昔(巧古力 / 草莓 / 香草 / 芒果) MILK SHAKE (CHOCOLATE / STRAWBERRY / VANILLA / MANGO) 热巧克力 HOT CHOCOLATE	每杯 (¥) Per Cup 32 38 38 38
が泉水(农夫山泉) 380毫升 NONGFU MINERAL SPRING WATER 380ml	-	年杯(¥) Per Glass 38	香烟 CIGARETTES 中华(软包) ZHONG HUA (SOFT PACK) 中华(硬盒) ZHONG HUA (HARD PACK) 云烟(硬盒) / 三五特醇 / 万宝路(红)/ 七星 YUN YAN (HARD PACK) / 555 GOLD PEARL / MARLBORO (RED) / MILD SEVEN LIGHT	每包 (¥) Per Pack 138 118 48